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PAL BOYS TOP 100 RUNNERS @ STATE MEET (1996 - 2025)
5K (3.1 Miles)
Woodward Park, Fresno

First Name
Aidan

Cason
Jeremy
Evan

Aidan
Kyle
Daniel
Daniel
Brad
Drew
Gambileg
Sam
Kyle
Louie
Graham
Justin
Aidan
Johain
Evan
Terrance
Brian

Benjamin
Tim
Michael
Thomas
Logan
Nathan
Ethan
George
Blaine

Alex

Scott

Last Name
DIMICK

MITCHELL
MINEAU
CHOPRA

SHARP

SHACKLETON
BEREKET
FILIPCIK
SURH
SHACKLETON
BOR

JONES
FEUERHELM
WHITE
FAUST

HSU
DOHERTY
OUNADIJELA
ANDERSON
WROBLEWSKI
COOKE

SALCEDA

LAYTEN
BEREKET
BERNADICOU
MARSHALL
LEE

SCARDINA
BAIER
REYNOLDS
SUKHORUKOV

CAMPBELL

School
Carlmont

Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton
Menlo Atherton

Menlo Atherton

Carlmont
Carlmont
Woodside
Carlmont
Carlmont
Jefferson
Carlmont
Woodside

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Carlmont
Menlo Atherton
Carlmont
Menlo Atherton
Half Moon Bay
Burlingame

Menlo Atherton

Carlmont
Carlmont
Menlo Atherton
Half Moon Bay
Carlmont

Carlmont
Menlo Atherton

Half Moon Bay
Carlmont

Year
2021

2025
2003
2025

2025

2003
2012
2008
2007
2003
2007
2019
2010
1996
2015
2018
2023
2014
2004
2000
1996

2025
2012
2014
2024

2013
2009
2008
2012
2019

2025
2003

Time
15:14.7
15:18.8
15:19.0
15:19.0

15:20.1

15:26.0
15:28.0
15:37.0
15:37.0
15:39.0
15:43.0
15:45.1
15:46.0
15:47.0
15:48.6
15:49.8
15:49.9
15:49.9
15:51.0
15:52.0
15:53.0

15:53.0

15:54.9
15:55.4
15:57.0
15:57.6
15:59.0
16:00.0
16:01.3
16:02.4
16:02.7

16:03.0



Rank
32
34
35

36

37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48

48

51
51
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66

PAL BOYS TOP 100 RUNNERS @ STATE MEET (1996 - 2025)
5K (3.1 Miles)
Woodward Park, Fresno

First Name
Jaime
Mitch
Arthur

Brady

Mohammed
Rory

Chris
Anwar

Calvin

Reese
Ryan
Maximilian
Grant
Andrew
Ryan
Peter

Greg

Patrick

Chris
David
Brian
Leo
James
Jeffrey
Wyatt
Adwaiy
Owen
Chet
Mark

Grant

Chris
Steven
Pierce
Gerardo

Last Name
GONZALES
MARTIN
SCHULTE

PHAN

ABDUL
BEYER
WHITE
ALGHAITHY

BLANFORD

DICKSON
DIMICK
HOHENDORF
MURPHY
SONG
WILSON
GUNN

SURH

JAHUTKA

ASHLEY
POULSEN
GREENOUGH
SCHROEDER
SCHULTE
STALUN
COOPER

AMBARDEKAR
LEE

REYEN
VINGRALEK
BENNITT

FERREN
MANDAC
MCKENZIE
CASTRO

School
Westmoor
Half Moon Bay
Carlmont

Menlo Atherton
Westmoor

Half Moon Bay
Westmoor
Menlo Atherton
Carlmont

Carlmont
Woodside

San Mateo

Woodside
Carlmont

Mills

Half Moon Bay
San Mateo
Mills

Carlmont
Carlmont

San Mateo

Carlmont
Carlmont
Carlmont

Menlo Atherton

Burlingame
Westmoor
Carlmont

El Camino

Year
2004
2011
2012

2025

1997
2012
1999
2014

2025

2011
2011
2021
2012
2023
2017
2009
2006

2025

2002
2000
1997
2019
2013
2011
2012

2025

2013
2009
2012

2025

2001
2008
2010
2013

Time
16:03.0
16:05.0
16:06.2

16:07.5

16:09.0
16:09.3
16:13.0
16:13.1

16:13.2

16:14.0
16:15.0
16:15.6
16:15.9
16:16.3
16:16.7
16:17.0
16:17.0

16:17.0

16:19.0
16:19.0
16:20.0
16:21.1
16:21.7
16:22.0
16:22.2
16:22.8
16:23.9
16:24.0
16:24.1
16:24.6
16:25.0
16:25.0

16:26.0
16:26.9



Rank
67

68

69
69
71
72
73
74
75
75
75
75
79
80
81
81
83
84
84
84
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
99
99

PAL BOYS TOP 100 RUNNERS @ STATE MEET (1996 - 2025)
5K (3.1 Miles)
Woodward Park, Fresno

First Name
Ryan
David

Ben
Nick
Christian
Dustin
Bryce
Ethan
Dan
Hideto
Chris
Anthony
Timothy
Benjamin
Tony
Thomas
Andy
Drew
Donald
Joe
Andrew
Manuel
Corey
Shaun
Elias
Austin
Michael
Yutaka
Ethan
Mike
Monte
Jason
Jack
Nayan

Last Name
McAULIFFE

EBERSPACHER

BUNK
PALLADINO
PEDRO
COSSIO
WILLIAMSON
MIMELES
GRECH
HARA
PEDRO
TABLIZO
ROUSSEAU
HECK
DINES
KARPISHIN
CHAIN
DAVIS
HEATHERINGTON
JOHNSTON
KOHNERT
MENDOZA
O'DRISCOLL
JINKERSON
SANCHEZ
LOGIE
HANNON
ROBERTS
BROOKS
LOFTUS
KELEHER
NALUZ
RACINE
SMUEK

School

Mills

Carlmont
Carlmont

Carlmont
Half Moon Bay

Menlo Atherton
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Carlmont

Menlo Atherton
Carlmont

Half Moon Bay
Hillsdale

Half Moon Bay
Terra Nova
Carlmont
Burlingame
Terra Nova
Westmoor
Half Moon Bay
Terra Nova
Terra Nova
Carlmont

Mills

El Camino
Woodside
Burlingame

Burlingame
Westmoor
Half Moon Bay
Woodside

Year
2015

2025

2009
2006
2012
2003
2008
2018
2004
2023
2006
2004
2023
2008
1998
2018
1996
2009
2010
2005
2005
1997
2015
1998
2018
2006
2002
2021
2021
2001
2005
1996
2004
2021

Time
16:28.6
16:30.0

16:31.0
16:31.0
16:31.4
16:32.0
16:33.0
16:33.4
16:34.0
16:34.0
16:34.0
16:34.0
16:35.4
16:36.0
16:37.0
16:37.0
16:39.0
16:40.0
16:40.0
16:40.0
16:41.0
16:41.0
16:41.8
16:42.0
16:42.7
16:43.0
16:43.1
16:43.3
16:44.8
16:45.0
16:46.0
16:46.0
16:48.0
16:48.0



