

PAL BOYS TOP 100 RUNNERS @ STATE MEET (1996 - 2025)

5K (3.1 Miles)

Woodward Park, Fresno

Rank	First Name	Last Name	School	Year	Time
1	Aidan	DIMICK	Carlmont	2021	15:14.7
2	Cason	MITCHELL	Menlo Atherton	2025	15:18.8
3	Jeremy	MINEAU	Menlo Atherton	2003	15:19.0
4	Evan	CHOPRA	Menlo Atherton	2025	15:19.0
5	Aidan	SHARP	Menlo Atherton	2025	15:20.1
6	Kyle	SHACKLETON	Carlmont	2003	15:26.0
7	Daniel	BEREKET	Carlmont	2012	15:28.0
8	Daniel	FILIPCIK	Woodside	2008	15:37.0
8	Brad	SURH	Carlmont	2007	15:37.0
10	Drew	SHACKLETON	Carlmont	2003	15:39.0
11	Gambileg	BOR	Jefferson	2007	15:43.0
12	Sam	JONES	Carlmont	2019	15:45.1
13	Kyle	FEUERHELM	Woodside	2010	15:46.0
14	Louie	WHITE	Half Moon Bay	1996	15:47.0
15	Graham	FAUST	Half Moon Bay	2015	15:48.6
16	Justin	HSU	Carlmont	2018	15:49.8
17	Aidan	DOHERTY	Menlo Atherton	2023	15:49.9
17	Johain	OUNADJELA	Carlmont	2014	15:49.9
19	Evan	ANDERSON	Menlo Atherton	2004	15:51.0
20	Terrance	WROBLEWSKI	Half Moon Bay	2000	15:52.0
21	Brian	COOKE	Burlingame	1996	15:53.0
21	Benjamin	SALCEDA	Menlo Atherton	2025	15:53.0
23	Tim	LAYTEN	Carlmont	2012	15:54.9
24	Michael	BEREKET	Carlmont	2014	15:55.4
25	Thomas	BERNADICOU	Menlo Atherton	2024	15:57.0
26	Logan	MARSHALL	Half Moon Bay	2013	15:57.6
27	Nathan	LEE	Carlmont	2009	15:59.0
28	Ethan	SCARDINA	Carlmont	2008	16:00.0
29	George	BAIER	Menlo Atherton	2012	16:01.3
30	Blaine	REYNOLDS	Aragon	2019	16:02.4
31	Alex	SUKHORUKOV	Half Moon Bay	2025	16:02.7
32	Scott	CAMPBELL	Carlmont	2003	16:03.0

PAL BOYS TOP 100 RUNNERS @ STATE MEET (1996 - 2025)

5K (3.1 Miles)

Woodward Park, Fresno

Rank	First Name	Last Name	School	Year	Time
32	Jaime	GONZALES	Westmoor	2004	16:03.0
34	Mitch	MARTIN	Half Moon Bay	2011	16:05.0
35	Arthur	SCHULTE	Carlmont	2012	16:06.2
36	Brady	PHAN	Menlo Atherton	2025	16:07.5
37	Mohammed	ABDUL	Westmoor	1997	16:09.0
38	Rory	BEYER	Aragon	2012	16:09.3
39	Chris	WHITE	Half Moon Bay	1999	16:13.0
40	Anwar	ALGHAITHY	Westmoor	2014	16:13.1
41	Calvin	BLANFORD	Menlo Atherton	2025	16:13.2
42	Reese	DICKSON	Carlmont	2011	16:14.0
43	Ryan	DIMICK	Carlmont	2011	16:15.0
44	Maximilian	HOHENDORF	Woodside	2021	16:15.6
45	Grant	MURPHY	Mills	2012	16:15.9
46	Andrew	SONG	San Mateo	2023	16:16.3
47	Ryan	WILSON	Carlmont	2017	16:16.7
48	Peter	GUNN	Woodside	2009	16:17.0
48	Greg	SURH	Carlmont	2006	16:17.0
48	Patrick	JAHUTKA	Mills	2025	16:17.0
51	Chris	ASHLEY	Aragon	2002	16:19.0
51	David	POULSEN	Half Moon Bay	2000	16:19.0
53	Brian	GREENOUGH	San Mateo	1997	16:20.0
54	Leo	SCHROEDER	Mills	2019	16:21.1
55	James	SCHULTE	Carlmont	2013	16:21.7
56	Jeffrey	STALUN	Carlmont	2011	16:22.0
57	Wyatt	COOPER	Aragon	2012	16:22.2
58	Adwaiy	AMBARDEKAR	San Mateo	2025	16:22.8
59	Owen	LEE	Carlmont	2013	16:23.9
60	Chet	REYEN	Carlmont	2009	16:24.0
61	Mark	VINGRALEK	Carlmont	2012	16:24.1
62	Grant	BENNITT	Menlo Atherton	2025	16:24.6
63	Chris	FERREN	Burlingame	2001	16:25.0
63	Steven	MANDAC	Westmoor	2008	16:25.0
65	Pierce	MCKENZIE	Carlmont	2010	16:26.0
66	Gerardo	CASTRO	El Camino	2013	16:26.9

PAL BOYS TOP 100 RUNNERS @ STATE MEET (1996 - 2025)

5K (3.1 Miles)

Woodward Park, Fresno

Rank	First Name	Last Name	School	Year	Time
67	Ryan	McAULIFFE	Aragon	2015	16:28.6
68	David	EBERSPACHER	Mills	2025	16:30.0
69	Ben	BUNK	Carlmont	2009	16:31.0
69	Nick	PALLADINO	Carlmont	2006	16:31.0
71	Christian	PEDRO	Aragon	2012	16:31.4
72	Dustin	COSSIO	Carlmont	2003	16:32.0
73	Bryce	WILLIAMSON	Half Moon Bay	2008	16:33.0
74	Ethan	MIMELES	Menlo Atherton	2018	16:33.4
75	Dan	GRECH	Half Moon Bay	2004	16:34.0
75	Hideto	HARA	Half Moon Bay	2023	16:34.0
75	Chris	PEDRO	Carlmont	2006	16:34.0
75	Anthony	TABLIZO	Aragon	2004	16:34.0
79	Timothy	ROUSSEAU	Menlo Atherton	2023	16:35.4
80	Benjamin	HECK	Carlmont	2008	16:36.0
81	Tony	DINES	Half Moon Bay	1998	16:37.0
81	Thomas	KARPISHIN	Hillsdale	2018	16:37.0
83	Andy	CHAIN	Half Moon Bay	1996	16:39.0
84	Drew	DAVIS	Terra Nova	2009	16:40.0
84	Donald	HEATHERINGTON	Carlmont	2010	16:40.0
84	Joe	JOHNSTON	Burlingame	2005	16:40.0
87	Andrew	KOHNERT	Terra Nova	2005	16:41.0
87	Manuel	MENDOZA	Westmoor	1997	16:41.0
89	Corey	O'DRISCOLL	Half Moon Bay	2015	16:41.8
90	Shaun	JINKERSON	Terra Nova	1998	16:42.0
91	Elias	SANCHEZ	Terra Nova	2018	16:42.7
92	Austin	LOGIE	Carlmont	2006	16:43.0
93	Michael	HANNON	Mills	2002	16:43.1
94	Yutaka	ROBERTS	El Camino	2021	16:43.3
95	Ethan	BROOKS	Woodside	2021	16:44.8
96	Mike	LOFTUS	Burlingame	2001	16:45.0
97	Monte	KELEHER	Burlingame	2005	16:46.0
97	Jason	NALUZ	Westmoor	1996	16:46.0
99	Jack	RACINE	Half Moon Bay	2004	16:48.0
99	Nayan	SMUEK	Woodside	2021	16:48.0